RANK

HEALTH SYSTEM

MEMORIAL HERMANN HEALTH SYSTEM

UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS SYSTEM

HCA HEALTHCARE (FKA HOSPITAL CORPORATION OF AMERICA)

HCA GULF COAST DIVISION (AKA HCA HOUSTON HEALTHCARE)

TEXAS CHILDRENS HOSPITAL

HOUSTON METHODIST (FKA METHODIST HOSPITAL SYSTEND

CHITEXAS DIVISION - CHI ST LUKES HEALTH (FKA ST LUKES EPISCOPAL HEALTH SYSTEND

COMMONSPIRIT HEALTH

UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS MEDICAL BRANCH HEALTH (AKA UTMB HEALTH)

HARRIS HEALTH SYSTEM (FKA HARRIS COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT)

ACO AFFILIATION

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

N

NO

NUMBER OF STAFFED
BEDS

4252

2,355

40268

3,556

927

2,350

1210

21224

81

651

NUMBER OF
DISCHARGES

186472

97,087

1873943

162879

34335

107,467

50,320

998,235

32,396

20613

NUMBER OF
EMPLOYEES

16,908

29,529

147340

12644

10,181

14,390

5807

118,680

4715

8,063

NUMBER OF PRIMARY

AFFILLIATED

PHYSICIANS

431

3,968

39,748

3204

1654

2,826

1416

21,729

1,009

1,250

INPATIENT EHR SYSTEM

CERNER CORPORATION - POWERCHART

EPIC SYSTEMS CORPORATION

MEDITECH - HCA EHR

MEDITECH - HCA EHR

EPIC SYSTEMS CORPORATION

EPIC SYSTEMS CORPORATION

EPIC SYSTEMS CORPORATION - EPICCARE INPATIENT - EMR

EPIC SYSTEMS CORPORATION

EPIC SYSTEMS CORPORATION



