RANK	HEALTH SYSTEM	ACO AFFILIATION	NUMBER OF STAFFED BEDS	NUMBER OF Discharges	NUMBER OF Employees	NUMBER OF PRIMARY Affilliated Physicians	INPATIENT EHR SYSTEM
1-	MENORIAL HERMANN HEALTH SYSTEM	YES	4,252	186,472	16,908	4,311	CERNER CORPORATION - POWERCHART
2	UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS SYSTEM	YES	2,355	97,087	29,529	3,968	EPIC SYSTEMS CORPORATION
3	HCA HEALTHCARE (FKA HOSPITAL CORPORATION OF AMERICA)	YES	40,268	1,873,943	147,340	39,748	MEDITECH - HCA EHR
4	HCA GULF COAST DIVISION (AKA HCA HOUSTON HEALTHCARE)	NO	3,556	162,879	12,644	3,204	MEDITECH - HCA EHR
5	TEXAS CHILDRENS HOSPITAL	YES	927	34,335	10,181	1,654	EPIC SYSTEMS CORPORATION
6	HOUSTON METHODIST (FKA METHODIST HOSPITAL SYSTEM)	YES	2,350	107,467	14,390	2,826	EPIC SYSTEMS CORPORATION
7	CHI TEXAS DIVISION - CHI ST LUKES HEALTH (FKA ST LUKES EPISCOPAL HEALTH SYSTEM)	YES	1,210	50,320	5,807	1,416	EPIC SYSTEMS CORPORATION - EPICCARE INPATIENT
8	COMMONSPIRIT HEALTH	YES	21,224	998,235	118,680	27,729	
9	UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS MEDICAL BRANCH HEALTH (AKA UTMB HEALTH)	NO	871	32,396	4,715	1,009	EPIC SYSTEMS CORPORATION
10	HARRIS HEALTH SYSTEM (FKA HARRIS COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT)	NO	651	29.613	8.063	1.250	EPIC SYSTEMS CORPORATION